2024 Playoffs (Double Elimination)

Game #3
Game #6 Game #9
1°t Place
Loser Game #3 VS Winner Game #3
6" Place

Wed Mar 27 9:30 Arc

'S Game #4
VS
2" Place
Loser Game #4 'S
Tue Apr 2 8:15 SFC 5th place
Tue Mar 26 7:45 JS Thu Apr 11 8:45 SFC Sat Apr 13 8:30 SFC
Sun Apr 7 8:00 SFC Game #5 Winner Game #7

Fri Apr 59:30 SFC

Tue Apr 9 9:15 SFC
3" Place

VS
Fri Apr 5 8:00 SFC 4th Place Tue Apr 2 9:45 SFC

Single Elimination Play In Wed Mar 27 8:00 Arc

If Game #9 winner wins
Game #12 they are Champions

Game #2
Winner Game #1
(Loser eliminated) Winner 6% Place
Mon Mar 25 8:30 Ew VS (Loser eliminated)
6" Place

Tue Mar 26 7:30 Ws



